TECHNICAL DATA
PFM-711B, CPM-720B, PCS-730B
Electrostatic Field Meter with Charge Plate and ±1 kV Charger
The Hand Held Dual Range Field Meter that measures
Electrostatic Field Density
The PFM-711B is an accurate, portable electrostatic fieldmeter
that is easy to use and designed for one hand operation. The
PFM-711B is a digital, electronic chopper design, which allows

WEIGHT
 147 g (5.2 oz.) with battery
Ordering Information
PFM-711B Electrostatic Field Meter (includes Zippered soft case2, 9 VDC alkaline battery, NIST calibration certificate)
CPM-720B Charge Plate Monitor3
PCS-730B ±1 kV Electrostatic Charger
PFK-100B Electrostatic Field Meter Set (includes PFM-711B, CPM-720B, PCS-730B)
Optional Accessories
PFM-700C Field Meter Zippered Case
PFM-711AC Analog Output Cable
PFK-100H Instrument Holder
PDT-740B Static Decay Timer
Ionization Test Kits4
PFK-105 Ionization Test Set (includes PFK-100B, PDT-740B, PFK-100H)
PFK-101 Basic Field Kit (includes PFK-105, PHT-771, Grounding Accessories, Hard Shell Case)
PIK-110 Ionization Kit (includes PFK-101, Extech® 45170)
PGA-710 Walking Test System Kit (includes PFK-101, PGA-710B, Autoanalysis Software)
2 Included only when ordering the PFM-711B by itself
3Must be match calibrated to the PFM-711B